
2022 Track and Field Schedule

Varsity Day Date Meet Time Location Bus Time

V Saturday 26-Mar MSU Indoor 9:00am Mankato State 7:00am

V Friday 1-Apr Plainview Invite 4:30 Elgin 2:15

V Tuesday 5-Apr Hayfield Invite 4:30 Hayfield 2:45

V Tuesday 12-Apr Stewartville Invite 4:30 Stewartville 2:20

V Thursday 14-Apr Kasson-Mantorville Invite 4:00 Kasson 2:20

V Tuesday 19-Apr Tiger Invite 4:30 Medford

V Tuesday 26-Apr Blooming Prairie Invite 4:30 Blooming Prairie 2:55

V Thursday 28-Apr Chuck Ramthun Invitational 4:30 Byron 2:45

V Friday 29-Apr ** Hamline Elite Meet 5:30 Hamline

V Thursday 5-May Medford Invitational 4:30 Medford

V Tuesday 10-May True Team 1:00 Dodge Center 11:25am

V Saturday 14-May Gopher Conference Championships 10:00am Dodge Center 8:20am

V Tuesday 24-May Sub-Section 4A 4:30 Pine Island 2:35

V Tuesday 31-May ** Section 1A 4:30 Dodge Center 2:55

V Thursday 2-Jun ** Section 1A 4:30 Dodge Center 2:55

V Thursday 9-Jun ** State Track Meet 4:00 STMA TBD

V Friday 10-Jun ** State Track Meet 4:00 STMA TBD

**  Must qualify to enter into these meets.

Junior High Day Date Meet Time Location Bus Time

JH Tuesday 29-Mar Plainview Quad 4:30 Elgin 2:30

JH Tuesday 5-Apr Plainview Quad 4:30 Elgin 2:30

JH Thursday 7-Apr NRHEG JH Meet 4:30 New Richland 2:45

JH Tuesday 12-Apr K-M Meet 4:00 Kasson 2:30

JH Thursday 21-Apr Medford JH Meet 4:30 Medford

JH Monday 25-Apr Jr. High Conference Championships 4:30 New Richland 2:45

JH Monday 2-May K-W JH Invite 4:30 Kenyon 3:15

***Elementary Track & Field Day will be Thursday, May 19th


